57
XXXXXXXX XXXX
XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXX Me
tal
log
ra
ph
ic

HB-150250HBW5750
Hardness block
150~250
HBW 5/750
1 pc
BT-PC Power cable 1 pc
BT-SK Service keys 1 set
BT-ADC Anti-dust cover 1 pc
Optional accessories
Model Description
BT-V10S V1.0 System
BT-WB Work bench
BT-EXPR External printer
Brinell hardness blocks
Model Range
HB-BW10/3000 180-650 HBW 10/3000
HB-BW10/1500 180-650 HBW 10/1500
HB-BW10/1000 90-450 HBW 10/1000
HB-BW10/500 90-450 HBW 10/500
HB-BW5/750 180-650 HBW 5/750
HB-BW5/250 90-450 HBW 5/250
HB-BW2.5/187.5 180-650 HBW 2.5/187.5
HB-BW2.5/62.5 90-450 HBW 2.5/62.5
Brinell Hardness Testers
We reserve the right to make changes without notice 62
HTB 3000Z
Automatic Digital Brinell Hardness Tester

Data storage Temporary session memory, 96 tests
Data output Hyperterminal session format (.HT)
Energy saving mode Yes
Printer Built-in printer
Interfaces 1x RS232
Safety device Emergency switch
Operation temperature 10~30°C
Operation rel. humidity ≤65%
Weight 35kg
Dimensions 530x200x630mm
Power supply 230V, 50Hz
Voltage variance ±10%
Absorbed power 500W
Standard accessories
Model Description Q.ty
BT-DE10X 10x digital measuring
eyepiece 1 pc
BT- 5XOB 5x objective 1 pcs
BT-10XOB 10x objective 1 pcs
BI-1 Hard alloy steel
ø 1mm ball indenter 1 pc
BI-25
Hard alloy steel

2. Video measuring device
3. Video connection cable
LCD Video measuring device
Brinell
Accessories
Brinell Hardness Testers
We reserve the right to make changes without notice 72
Brinell
Accessories
Code Description
BI-1 Hard alloy steel ø 1mm ball indenter
BI-25 Hard alloy steel ø 2,5mm ball indenter
BI-5 Hard alloy steel ø 5mm ball indenter
BI-10 Hard alloy steel ø 10mm ball indenter
BT-IB1 ø 1mm Hard alloysteel ball
BT-IB2.5 ø 2.5mm hard alloy steel ball
BT-IB5 ø 5mm hard alloy steel ball
BT-IB10 ø 10mm hard alloy steel ball
Code Description
BT-LTT200 Large plane test table ø 200mm
BT-LTT108 Large plane test table ø 108mm
BT-MTT60 Middle sized testing table ø 60mm
BT-VTT80 V-Shaped test table ø 80mm
BT-VTT40 V-Shaped test table ø 40mm
Code Description
BT-APP Additional printer paper roll
BT-WB Work bench
Additional options